
560m Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Jungen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 13 Straßenburg, Fritz MU819 1 2 : 1 4 
2 12 Reinhardt, Joscha DAV Hersbruck MU818 2 2 : 1 9 
3 5 Acosta, Arian MU818 3 2 : 3 2 
4 14 Röll, Mattis MU819 4 2 : 3 5 
5 21 Britting, Leon 1.FC Reichenschwand MU819 5 2 : 3 6 
6 17 Rybica, Robin MU819 6 2 : 5 9 
7 22 Günthner, Emilian 1.FC Reichenschwand MU818 7 3 : 1 2 
8 7 Chatterjee, Rituraj 1.FC Reichenschwand MU818 8 3 : 1 4 
9 6 Chatterjee, Riddhima 1.FC Reichenschwand MU818 9 3 : 2 9 

10 19 Flaxmeier, Minoas MU620 1 3 : 4 3 
11 15 Kraus, Mando MU621 2 4 : 3 0 
12 11 Preusker, Paul MU423 1 4 : 5 0 

Tria Seite  1 / 8

02.08.2025  -  10:09:31

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



560m Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Mädchen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 18 Schuster, Ida DAV Röthenbach WU819 1 2 : 4 0 
2 8 Göttiger, Lotta 1.FC Reichenschwand WU818 2 2 : 5 4 
3 10 Maas, Livia 1.FC Reichenschwand WU819 3 3 : 1 9 
4 20 Britting, Finja WU621 1 3 : 3 9 
5 16 Kraus, Philomina WU423 1 5 : 1 7 

Tria Seite  2 / 8

02.08.2025  -  10:09:31

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



560m Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  MU4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Preusker, Paul MU423 1 4 : 5 0 

Tria Seite  3 / 8

02.08.2025  -  10:09:31

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



560m Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  MU6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 19 Flaxmeier, Minoas MU620 1 3 : 4 3 
2 15 Kraus, Mando MU621 2 4 : 3 0 

Tria Seite  4 / 8

02.08.2025  -  10:09:31

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



560m Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  MU8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 13 Straßenburg, Fritz MU819 1 2 : 1 4 
2 12 Reinhardt, Joscha DAV Hersbruck MU818 2 2 : 1 9 
3 5 Acosta, Arian MU818 3 2 : 3 2 
4 14 Röll, Mattis MU819 4 2 : 3 5 
5 21 Britting, Leon 1.FC Reichenschwand MU819 5 2 : 3 6 
6 17 Rybica, Robin MU819 6 2 : 5 9 
7 22 Günthner, Emilian 1.FC Reichenschwand MU818 7 3 : 1 2 
8 7 Chatterjee, Rituraj 1.FC Reichenschwand MU818 8 3 : 1 4 
9 6 Chatterjee, Riddhima 1.FC Reichenschwand MU818 9 3 : 2 9 

Tria Seite  5 / 8

02.08.2025  -  10:09:31

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



560m Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  WU4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 16 Kraus, Philomina WU423 1 5 : 1 7 

Tria Seite  6 / 8

02.08.2025  -  10:09:31

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



560m Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  WU6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 20 Britting, Finja WU621 1 3 : 3 9 

Tria Seite  7 / 8

02.08.2025  -  10:09:31

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand



560m Lauf  am  02.08.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  WU8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 18 Schuster, Ida DAV Röthenbach WU819 1 2 : 4 0 
2 8 Göttiger, Lotta 1.FC Reichenschwand WU818 2 2 : 5 4 
3 10 Maas, Livia 1.FC Reichenschwand WU819 3 3 : 1 9 

Tria Seite  8 / 8

02.08.2025  -  10:09:31

1. FCR Jubiläumslauf 800 Jahre Reichenschwand


